
Class. Cognome Nome Società Piaz.
Eff.

Penalità
Giornata

Piazz.
Turno

Tot.
Catture

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Giannini

Massimi

Rosignoli

Burattini

Masetti

Sabatini

Schiavone

Rosini

Valentini

Sarti

Panichi

Cagni

Gianluca

Mattia

Federico

Michele

Nicholas

Alessandro

Emanuele

Francesco

Samuele

Federico

Alessandro

Luca

Arezzo Pesca A.S.D.

Teramo Spinning A.S.D. (Alba Pesca)

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Herakles)

Serchio Spinning A.S.D.

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Herakles)

Ripalimosani A.P.S.

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Herakles)

Terni Spinning A.S.D.

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Herakles)

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Herakles)

Arezzo Pesca A.S.D.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

25.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

27.5

27.5

28.5

29.5

29.5

27.0

30.0

30.5

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 4

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 4.5 - 4.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 4 - 4 - 4.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 4 - 5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 5

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 4 - 5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4.5 - 4.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 4.5 - 5 - 5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 4 - 4.5

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 5

1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 5

Federazione Italiana Pesca Sportiva
e Attività Subacquee - F.I.P.S.A.S.

Prova nr. 1726827 Seconda Prova
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Classifica di Giornata prova nr. 2

Orario
15:41:40

Direttore di Gara
Guerrini Antonello

Giudice di Gara
Sportelli Stefano



Class. Cognome Nome Società Piaz.
Eff.

Penalità
Giornata

Piazz.
Turno

Tot.
Catture

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

22

24

Mancini

Bigi

Campitelli

Burzi

D'alise

D'orazi

Marchetti

Di Andrea

Carini

Violetti

Agri

Gasperini

Stefano

Jacopo

Dino

Mirco

Domenico

Michael

Simone

Giuseppe

Francesco

Stefano

Christian

Alessandro

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Ciuffenna N.S.P.S. (Italica)

Ripalimosani A.P.S.

Arezzo Pesca A.S.D.

Ripalimosani A.P.S.

Romagna Fishing A.S.D.

Serchio Spinning A.S.D.

Teramo Spinning A.S.D. (Alba Pesca)

Arezzo Pesca A.S.D.

Arezzo Pesca A.S.D.

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Herakles)

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Herakles)

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

30.5

31.0

31.0

31.0

33.0

34.0

31.5

34.0

34.5

36.0

36.0

36.5

1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 4.5 - 5 - 5

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 4.5 - 5

1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 5

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 5

1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 4 - 4.5 - 5

1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 5

1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 4 - 4.5 - 5 - 5

1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 5 - 5

1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5 - 5
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e Attività Subacquee - F.I.P.S.A.S.
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Classifica di Giornata prova nr. 2

Orario
15:41:41

Direttore di Gara
Guerrini Antonello

Giudice di Gara
Sportelli Stefano



Class. Cognome Nome Società Piaz.
Eff.

Penalità
Giornata

Piazz.
Turno

Tot.
Catture

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Bernacchi

Ciocca

Abati

Tartarelli

Galletti

Vitali

Martinuzzi

Gallucci

Goretti

Baldelli

Rondelli

Grelli

Massimo

Gianfranco gi

Federico

Francesco

Federico

Fabio

Claudio

Cristian

Michele

Giorgio

Luca

Alessio

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Herakles)

Ripalimosani A.P.S.

Romagna Fishing A.S.D.

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Herakles)

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Herakles)

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Borgo Al Cornio Fishing Club A.S.D.

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Herakles)

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Herakles)

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

37.5

37.5

38.5

37.5

38.0

38.0

39.5

40.0

41.0

41.0

41.5

42.0

1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5

1 - 1.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5

1 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 5

1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 5 - 5

1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5

1 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 5

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 5 - 5 - 5

1.5 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5 - 5

1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 5 - 5

2 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5 - 5

1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5 - 5 - 5

1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 5 - 5 - 5
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Classifica di Giornata prova nr. 2

Orario
15:41:42

Direttore di Gara
Guerrini Antonello

Giudice di Gara
Sportelli Stefano



Class. Cognome Nome Società Piaz.
Eff.

Penalità
Giornata

Piazz.
Turno

Tot.
Catture

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Contadini

Morganti

Bocchini

Bucci

Piedimonte

Faffini

Lombardi

Feliziani

Marianelli

Leandro

Alessio

Aliake

Damiano

Matteo

Luca

Cristian

Ezio

Dionisio

Serchio Spinning A.S.D.

Serchio Spinning A.S.D.

Romagna Fishing A.S.D.

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Herakles)

Ripalimosani A.P.S.

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Herakles)

Romagna Fishing A.S.D.

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

42.5

43.5

44.0

44.5

46.0

46.5

47.0

48.5

51.5

1 - 1.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5 - 5

1 - 1.5 - 2 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5

1.5 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5 - 5 - 5

1 - 1.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5 - 5

2 - 2 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5 - 5

2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5

1 - 2 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5 - 5 - 5

2 - 2 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5

2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5
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Direttore di Gara
Guerrini Antonello

Giudice di Gara
Sportelli Stefano


